HP Scitex FB7600
Industrial Press
Grow your business
Achieve quick ROI with more digital printing opportunities. The ability
to print on a wide variety of media up to 25 mm thick expands your
business. Workflow enhancements increase productivity and reduce
effort. HP Scitex Print Care maximizes uptime.
Do more with digital

UV power consumption: 25 kW, 68 A(8 (printing), 40 kW, 120 A (max)
Warranty 1-year limited hardware warranty
Ordering information
Product CM103A: HP Scitex FB7600 Industrial Press
Options/Upgrades CP390A: HP Scitex FB7500/FB7600 Multi-sheet Loader Kit
CP386A: HP Scitex FB7500/FB7600 White Ink Kit
Original HP printing
supplies
CP756A: HP FB225 2x5L Cyan Scitex Ink
CP757A: HP FB225 2x5L Magenta Scitex Ink
CP758A: HP FB225 2x5L Yellow Scitex Ink
CP759A: HP FB225 2x5L Black Scitex Ink
CP760A: HP FB225 2x5L Light Cyan Scitex Ink
CP761A: HP FB225 2x5L Light Magenta Scitex Ink
Maintenance CN750A: HP MF10 25-liter Scitex Cleaner
CN751A: HP MF10 5-liter Scitex Cleaner
Applications 3D displays; Banners; Directional rigid signage; Displays; Double-sided banners; Exhibition, Event graphics; Exterior signage; Graphics design; Indoor posters; Interior
decoration; Light boxes - film; Light boxes - paper; POP/POS; POP rigid; Posters; Short-run packaging; Specialty rigid applications
© Copyright 2012 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP
products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting
an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.
4AA3-6816ENUC. Rev. 1, March 2012.
WWWWII
DDEE
- FFORR
MAT IIMMAAGGIIINNNGG
5) Each print mode’s gloss level can be controlled.
6) Numbers provided are based on maximum number of full-size beds per